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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Ver_C

	23.018
	134
	1
	N4-040024
	Rel-5
	Incorrect implementation of  CR 133
	F
	5.8.0

	23.018
	135
	1
	N4-040025
	Rel-6
	Incorrect implementation of  CR 133
	A
	6.1.0

	29.002
	719
	2
	N4-040339
	Rel-5
	Add new Unavailability cause for SCUDIF
	F
	5.8.0

	29.002
	720
	2
	N4-040340
	Rel-6
	Add new Unavailability cause for SCUDIF
	A
	6.4.0


